Cylindrical Baghouse Filter PULCO AIR CNSB
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Max working negative pressure Pa 15000
Working temperature °C -10‹T‹60
Electric control panel feeding 230 V AC 50Hz
Bag cleaning system pulse-set
Compressed air tank working pressure bar 5
DIMENSIONS
Model
Filtering
surface
Number
of filtering
elements
Number of
cleaning
valves
Compressed
air
consumption
A H Tot Ø In Ø Out
[m2] [-] [-] [Nl/activ] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
CNSB19-10 7 19 5 87 1000 3000 120 180
CNSB19-15 11 19 5 87 1000 3500 180 220
CNSB19-20 15 19 5 87 1000 4000 200 250
CNSB19-25 19 19 5 87 1000 4500 220 280
CNSB32-10 12 32 6 87 1300 3100 180 220
CNSB32-15 19 32 6 87 1300 3600 200 250
CNSB32-20 25 32 6 87 1300 4100 250 315
CNSB32-25 32 32 6 87 1300 4600 280 380
CNSB55-10 21 55 9 87 1600 3300 220 300
CNSB55-15 32 55 9 87 1600 3800 280 380
CNSB55-20 43 55 9 87 1600 4300 315 420
CNSB55-25 54 55 9 87 1600 4800 380 400x450
CNSB84-10 32 84 10 87 1900 3550 280 380
CNSB84-15 49 84 10 87 1900 4050 350 400x400
CNSB84-20 65 84 10 87 1900 4550 400 400x550
CNSB84-25 83 84 10 87 1900 5050 450 400x700